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2006/07 Performance Compared to our Constituent Authorities — Corporate Health

Annex 10
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0.0
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77.8
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26.0
19.5
7.8
7.7
12.4
13.5
6.4
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0.00
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0.00
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0.00
0.24
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0.49
0.60
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0.33
0.80
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1.42
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7.75
10.36
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10.68
10.90
9.23
6.91
9.59
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99.27
97.54
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Top quartile comparison

Peak District NPA

Staffordshire Moorlands
Performance and Business Plan2008-09

Derbyshire Dales
North East Derbyshire
High Peak
Macclesfield

Kirklees
Derbyshire

Sheffield
Barnsley
Oldham
Staffordshire
Cheshire



